Poberezhna Tetiana Dmytrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Shumsk District State Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Jan. 30, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 350 000,00 UAH, that in 5.8972 times exceeds
income of 59 350,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3818
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3818

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Poberezhnyi Hennadii Oleksandrovych husband
PE Shumskgeoproekt , Beneficial owner

Poberezhna Yuliia Hennadiivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44281
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44281
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44281
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44281
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17024
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44282
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44282
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44282
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44282

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

LLlymcbKa palioHHa Aep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauisa, 3aCTynHUK
rofI0BMN PaMoHHOI AepP>KaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii

LLlyMCbKa paliOHHa Aep>XaBHa
agMiHicTpauisa, 3aCTynHUK
rOfI0BMN PANOHHOT Aep>KaBHOI
aaMiHicTpauii

LLlyMCbKa paloHHa Aep)xaBHa
aAMiHiCTpauis, 3aCTyNHUK
roJI0BM PaiOHHOI Aep>XaBHOI
aaMiHicTpauii

LLlymcbKa paloHHa Aep)KaBHa
adMiHiCTpauif, 3aCTYNHUK
roJIOBU PanioHHOI Aep>KaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii

LLlyMmCbKa paliOHHa fep>XaBHa
agMiHicTpauifa, 3aCTynHUK
rofI0BN PAaNOHHOI Aep>KaBHOI
aaMiHicTpauii

12 637,30

9 672,25

3 915,67

3 889,40

2 468,93

2 930,79

2 146,12

1577,42

356,72


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19886625-187d-4910-9c38-f3e8cfbd9b2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d9055bd-0a40-4c6d-95b5-c0a9ab698a5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a59063d6-2e48-4541-9b51-93d003bb8104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe1ea12-ec97-4930-b514-4bff860ef53c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_421e1593-5535-47b4-8fb8-1b9617cf9142

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

800
000,00

150
000,00

440
000,00

400
000,00

350
000,00

350
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19886625-187d-4910-9c38-f3e8cfbd9b2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19886625-187d-4910-9c38-f3e8cfbd9b2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19886625-187d-4910-9c38-f3e8cfbd9b2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d9055bd-0a40-4c6d-95b5-c0a9ab698a5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d9055bd-0a40-4c6d-95b5-c0a9ab698a5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d9055bd-0a40-4c6d-95b5-c0a9ab698a5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a59063d6-2e48-4541-9b51-93d003bb8104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a59063d6-2e48-4541-9b51-93d003bb8104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a59063d6-2e48-4541-9b51-93d003bb8104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe1ea12-ec97-4930-b514-4bff860ef53c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe1ea12-ec97-4930-b514-4bff860ef53c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe1ea12-ec97-4930-b514-4bff860ef53c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_421e1593-5535-47b4-8fb8-1b9617cf9142
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_421e1593-5535-47b4-8fb8-1b9617cf9142

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 15 000,00

2017 UAH 15 000,00

2016 UAH 15 000,00

2015 UAH 15 000,00
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_421e1593-5535-47b4-8fb8-1b9617cf9142
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19886625-187d-4910-9c38-f3e8cfbd9b2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d9055bd-0a40-4c6d-95b5-c0a9ab698a5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a59063d6-2e48-4541-9b51-93d003bb8104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe1ea12-ec97-4930-b514-4bff860ef53c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_421e1593-5535-47b4-8fb8-1b9617cf9142

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 32155.0 sq. m (4) — 45.85 sq.
(1)

2018 32155.0 sq. m (4) — 45.85 sq.
(1)

2017 12155.0 sq. m (3) — 45.85 sq.
(1)

2016 12155.0 sq. m (3) — 45.85 sq.
(1)

2015 12155.0 sq. m (3) — 45.85 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19886625-187d-4910-9c38-f3e8cfbd9b2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d9055bd-0a40-4c6d-95b5-c0a9ab698a5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a59063d6-2e48-4541-9b51-93d003bb8104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe1ea12-ec97-4930-b514-4bff860ef53c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_421e1593-5535-47b4-8fb8-1b9617cf9142
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19886625-187d-4910-9c38-f3e8cfbd9b2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d9055bd-0a40-4c6d-95b5-c0a9ab698a5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a59063d6-2e48-4541-9b51-93d003bb8104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe1ea12-ec97-4930-b514-4bff860ef53c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_421e1593-5535-47b4-8fb8-1b9617cf9142

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

July 29, 2019 — till Jan. 30, 2020 Shumsk District State
Administration, Acting Head of
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19886625-187d-4910-9c38-f3e8cfbd9b2f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1d9055bd-0a40-4c6d-95b5-c0a9ab698a5c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a59063d6-2e48-4541-9b51-93d003bb8104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fbe1ea12-ec97-4930-b514-4bff860ef53c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_421e1593-5535-47b4-8fb8-1b9617cf9142
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3818
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3818
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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